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198112310001
38020

12/31/1981
12:00:00

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

43 515

198112310001
38200

12/31/1981
12:00:00

MOORE-
HANDLEY INC

Grantor GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

43 515


